YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL!TATION ’ 0D8/05/2014

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PACE 1
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS
TABLE 1 JUL 1 - 31 2014
Qmmmmmmmmmman ADM1SS 1ONS~~-~===—==-~- > N DEPARTURES—-=========-~~=~- >
FST FST PRE OFF DIAG DAl DAl T0 DIAG

BEGIN = TOT ADM ADM PAR FAC RLS FAC* TD  TOT DJJ PAR PAR FAC JAIL/ OFF  DIS D END

POP IN DJJ DAl RTN TFR RTN RTN OTHR OUT PAR DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 FAG* DAl OTHR  POP
TOTAL 686 107 25 7 73 2 109 73 19 4 1N 2 684
MALE 665 106 24 7 73 2 109 73 19 4 11 2 662
FEMALE 27 10 ‘ 22
DJJ FACILITIES 668 101 25 7 67 2 104 73 19 & 6 2 665
MAL E 647 100 2L 7 67 2 104 73 19 o 6 2 6L3
FEMALE 21 11 22
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 200 46 10 & 32 Bl 31 2 1 202
0 H CLOSE MALE 177 11 1 10 7 1 1 1 178
VENTURA MALE 205 35 14 3 16 2 46 31 10 2 3 194
VENTURA FEMALE 21 11 22
CAMPS (MALE) 65 8 8 4 u 69
PINE GROVE 65 8 8 B 4 69
ADULT INSTiTUTIONS 18 6 6 5 5 19
MALE 18 6 6 5 5 19

# OFF FACILITY includes Jail/Out te Court, Dept. of Mental(DMH), Furlough, and Other Releases,



YOR&02B

TABLE 2

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
P INE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTI1ONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP.

541
523
18

523
505

18
155

172
18

41
n1

18
18

CAL 1FORMTA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES
JUuL 1 - 31 2014

FST RTN

PRE

FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH

ADM PAR TFR

25
24
1

25
24
1

10
14
1

51
51

50
50

25
8
11

ESC RTN CRT DMH

FRL AWL RLS

IN

08/05/201
PAGE
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YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECGTIONS AND REHABILITATION 08/05/2014

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 3
: FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES
TABLE 2 JUL 1 -~ 31 201k
Cmmmmm e —————— DEPARTURES=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm >

TOT PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH D END

OUT CAL ©0S TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT  POP
TOTAL 0 51 19 3 1 543
MALE T4 51 19 3 1 52k
FEMALE 19
DJJ FAGCILITIES 74 51 19 3 1 524
MAL E T4 51 15 3 1 505
FEMALE 19
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 33 23 8 1 1 157
O H CLOSE MALE 5 4 1 1140
VENTURA MALE 33 21 10 2 164
VENTURA FEMALE ‘ 19
CAMPS {MALE) 3 3 44
PINE GROVE 3 3 il
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 19
MALE

19



YOR602B

TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

540
522
18

522
504
18

155
137

—_— =
B -

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ GASES - JUVENILE GOURT

FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN
ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH

25 51

24 51
1

25 50

24 50
1

10 25

8

14 11
1

6

6

1.

1

IVISION OF
JUuL 1

JUVENILE JUSTICE
- 31 2014

RTN RTN OTH
FRL. AWL RLS

IN

08/05/2014
PAGE 4



YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORREGTIONS AND REHABILITATION 08/05/2014
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 5
FACILITY MOVEMENTS ~ DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT

TABLE 3 JUL 17-31 2014
Kmmm o DEPARTURES-mmmmm=m===m= =~ >

TOT PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH D END

OUT CAL 0SS TFR ESC AB1628 GRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT  POP
TOTAL 74 51 19 3 1 542
MALE T4 51 19 3 1 523
FEMALE 19
DJJ FACILITIES 74 51 19 3 1 523
MALE 74 51 19 3 1 500
FEMALE 19
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 33 23 O 1 157
0 H CLOSE MALE 5 n 1 140
VENTURA MALE 33 21 10 2 163
VENTURA FEMALE 19
CAMPS (MALE) 3 3 iy
P INE GROVE 3 3 uh
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 19
MALE

19



YOR&602B

TABLE 4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
POP

— [ —"

—

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECTIONS AND REHABIL [TATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACGILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
JUL 1 - 31 2014

Qe ADM S8 [ONS=—m—=mmmmmummmmmm >
PRE

TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTIN OTH D

IN ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN

08/05/2014
PAGE 6



YOR602B

TABLE 4

TOTAL
MALE

DJ.J FACGILITIES
MALE

VENTURA MALE

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECT [ONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICG
FAGCILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERICR, MUNICIPAL JUSTICE
JUL 1 = 31 2014

Cmmmmmm e DEPARTURES========mmmmamm >
TOT PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH TO  END
OUT CAL 0S TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT POP

—

[

08/05/2014
PAGE 1



YOR602B

TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICGE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
JUL 1 - 31 2014

TOT FST RTNR FAGC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
IN ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

17 3 L
17 3 14
12 3 g
12 3 )
5 2 3
2 2
y 1 3
1 1
1 1
5 5
5 5

08/05/2014
PAGE 8



YORG02B

TABLE 5

FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

N~

U

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIGE
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
JuL 1 - 31 2014

------------------- DEPARTURES-===-==r=m===m==>
PAR  PAR  FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH
DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS
1
i
14
14
5
2
6

Di1s

wkn

TD
ouT

08/05/2014
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TABLE 6

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA GHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PiNE GROVE

= =i

—

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITAT [ON
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
JUL 1 - 31 2014

------------------- ADMISS [ONS———=—mm— >
FST RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL RIN RTN RTN  OTH D
ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN
4 7
i 7
4 7
4 7

3
1
2

[ Y

[

08/05/2014
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YOR602B

TABLE &

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA GHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
P INE GROVE

CAL [FORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
JUL 1 - 31 2014

PAR P AR FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH
DJJ DAI TFR ESC  AB1628 CRT  DMH FRL RLS

i
T

[ZL R 2]

bDIsS

D
auT

08/05/2014
PAGE 11

END
POP

54

S5l
52

— ek k.
oo ool N

—_—



YOR602B

TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
POP

—

[
— e dead

TOT

—_ W W

[AV]

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

VISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

Dl
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRﬂST CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY

RTN FAG
PAR TER
1
1
1
1

1

L 1~ 312014

RTH RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

08/05/2014
PAGE 12
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TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

TOT
ouT

—aaa Iy e

CALIFORNIA DEBAR

TMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
SION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRﬁﬁT CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY

PAR PAR FAC
DJdJ DAI TFR

1
1
1
1

L1 - 312014

DEPARTURES---=======-===-- >
JAIL/  JAL OTH
ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS

—_— NN e

TD
ouT

08/05/2014
PAGE 13

END
POP
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